
HOLIDAYS 2025 
 
 
Good Friday, April 18 – Close at Noon – ½ Day Paid Holiday 
Easter Sunday, April 20 – Closed  
 
 
Memorial Day, Monday, May 26 – Closed and Full-Day Paid Holiday 
 
 
Independence Day, Friday, July 4 – Closed and Full-Day Paid Holiday 
 
 
Staff In-Service, Thursday, August 14 – 9am to 3pm – Closed and Paid Hours 
 
 
Labor Day, Monday, September 1 – Closed and Full-Day Paid Holiday 
 
 
Thanksgiving, Thursday, November 27 – Closed and Full-Day Paid Holiday 
Thanksgiving, Friday, November 28 – Closed and Full-Day Paid Holiday 
 
 
Christmas Eve, Wednesday, December 24 – Closed and Full-Day Paid Holiday  
Christmas Day, Thursday, December 25 – Closed and Full-Day Paid Holiday 
 
New Year’s Holiday, Thursday, January 1, 2026 – Closed and Full-Day Paid Holiday  
 
 
 


